Mon., Aug. 19
Wed., Aug. 21
Sat., Aug. 24
Thu., Aug. 29
Sat., Aug. 31
Tues., Sept. 3
Thur., Sept. 5
Sat., Sept. 7
Tues., Sept. 10
Thu., Sept. 12
Mon., Sept. 16
Thu., Sept. 19
Mon., Sept. 23
Wed., Sept. 25
Thu., Sept. 20
Mon., Sept. 30
Tue., Oct. 1
Wed., Oct. 2

Mon., Oct. 7

BHS Varsity Volleyball 2024

Zanesville Rosecrans
Bridgeport

Steubenville Central

Wood County Christian

Magnolia

Conotton Valley
Bridgeport

Frontier

Valley

Steubenville Central
Frontier

Paden City

Wood Co. Christian
Paden City
Cameron

Weirton Madonna
Valley

Cameron

Rosecrans

Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home

Away

6:00

5:30

11:00 AM

6:00

1:00

6:00

6:00

11:00 AM

6:00

6:00

5:30

6:00

6:00

6:00

5:30

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00



Wed., Oct. 9
éat., Oct. 12
Thu., Oct. 17
Week of Oct. 14

Updated 5/31/2024

OVAC Playoffs
OVAC Championship
St. Mary’s

State Sectionals

TBA

TBA

Home

6:00




